
Technical data sheet
Wall connection, angled

Item number: 5408986

• Wall connection for GFK rods
• Dimension D Ø: 16 mm

Stainless steel

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

5408986
101 WG-16
Iso-Combi
wall connection, angled
OBO
200x160x65
Stainless steel
1
Piece
27.96 kg
kg/100 pc.
2,4184 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
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Technical data sheet
Wall connection, angled

Item number: 5408986

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Dimension d min.
Dimension d Ø
Dimension L

150 mm
40 mm
63 mm
30 mm
16 mm
110 mm

Technical data
Connection Round conductor
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